Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for November 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 13:40 Lingfield |Manson 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 46.28
(A.W)
Single 29th 15:30 Royal Village 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 51.28
Southwell
Single 29th 15:10 Lingfield [Cody Wyoming 12.00 5.00 Win 55.00 34.63
Single 29th 14:00 Justatenner 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -20.37
Southwell
Single 28th 14:50 Ajman Prince 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -15.37
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 Ludlow |No Ceiling 10.00 5.00 Non-runner -10.37
Single 28th 13:10 Ludlow |Coillte Lass 1.83 5.00 Win 3.11 -10.37
Single 27th 13:00 Leicester|Caulfields 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -13.48
Venture
Single 27th 12:40 Navan |Death Duty 2.38 5.00 Win 5.52 -8.48
Single 26th 13:40 Bangor- |Moorstown 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 -14
on-Dee
Single 26th 12:45 Glenwood 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.75
Doncaster Prince
Single 26th 12:30 Bangor- |Charmix 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -22.75
on-Dee
Single 26th 12:20 Newbury |Ms Parfois 29.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -17.75
Single 25th 18:15 Squash 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -12.75
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 25th 14:35 Special Catch 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.75
Doncaster
Single 25th 13:35 Newbury |Virgilio 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.75
Single 24th 14:45 Diamond Lucy 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.25
Towcester
Single 24th 13:30 Thurles |Dounikos 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.25
Single 24th 13:15 Taunton |Quarryman 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.25
Single 23rd 15:20 Hereford |Viking Mistress 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 17.25
Single 23rd 14:45 Hereford |May Hay 9.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 17.25
Single 22nd 15:10 Lingfield |Delgany 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.25
Demon
Single 22nd 14:35 Lingfield |La Paimpolaise 17.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.25
Single 21st 14:50 Ludlow |Last Shot 12.00 5.00 Non-runner 32.25
Single 21st 14:25 Bizet 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.25
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 20th 15:55 Natgould 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 37.25
Punchestown
Single 20th 14:20 Sempre Medici 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 42.25
Punchestown
Single 20th 13:35 Uttoxeter|Lilywhite 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.25
Gesture
Single 20th 13:10 Ball D'Arc 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 52.25
Punchestown
Single 20th 13:00 Uttoxeter|Poppy Kay 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 57.25
Single 19th 15:55 High Tail It 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 47.25
Punchestown
Single 19th 14:00 Lingfield |Shyron 21.00 5.00 Non-runner 52.25
(A.W)
Single 19th 13:50 Haydock |Ch'Tibello 9.00 5.00 Win 40.00 52.25
Single 19th 12:30 Sweet Cherry 101.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.25
Punchestown
Single 19th 12:10 Haydock |Sleepy Haven 19.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 17.25



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/618

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 14:55 Ffos Las |Driftwood Haze 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.25
Single 18th 14:45 Ascot Present Man 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 27.25
Single 18th 14:35 Haydock |Welsh Shadow 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.75
Single 18th 13:45 Ffos Las |Bells On 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.75
Sunday
Single 17th 14:15 Jackthejourney 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.75
\Wincanton man
Single 17th 14:05 Market |Oscar Rock 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 19.75
Rasen
Single 17th 13:30 Market |Theatre Act 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.25
Rasen
Single 15th 15:35 That's The 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 7.25
Fakenham Deal
Single 15th 15:05 Snippetydooda 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.25
Fakenham h
Single 15th 14:05 Lift The Lid 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.25
Fakenham
Single 15th 13:15 Pearl Swan 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.25
Southwell
Single 14th 14:40 Skylander 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 4.75
Plumpton
Single 13th 14:55 Navan |Ballycasey 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 9.75
Single 13th 14:10 Fontwell |Chef D'Oeuvre 4.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 14.75
Single 13th 12:45 Mirsaale 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.75
Cheltenham
Single 12th 14:40 Robintheaulad 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.75
\Wetherby
Single 12th 13:15 Marinero 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.75
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:00 Naas Swamp Fox 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.75
Single 12th 12:55 Ma Du Fou 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.75
\Wetherby
Single 11th 17:45 Commander 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 44.75
Wolverhampto [Cole
n (A.W)
Single 11th 13:20 Lingfield |Indulged 5.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 32.25
(A.W)
Single 11th 13:05 Lake View Lad 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 15.25
Newcastle
Single 10th 15:15 Bar De Ligne 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 20.25
[Towcester
Single 10th 14:15 Zarib 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.25
[Towcester
Single 10th 13:45 lora Glas 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.25
[Towcester
Single 10th 13:15 Londonia 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.25
[Towcester
Single 9th 16:05 Bangor- |Dingo Dollar 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.25
on-Dee
Single 9th 13:00 Exeter |Kalifourchon 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45.25
Single 8th 15:00 Lingfield |Authorized Too 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 50.25
Single 8th 14:30 Lingfield |Empty The 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 25.25
Tank
Single 8th 14:20 Mystic Sky 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 30.25
Huntingdon
Single 8th 14:10 Mondlicht 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.25
Sedgefield
Single 7th 14:55 Balzac Turgot 2.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 40.25
Fairyhouse
Single 7th 14:30 Kempton |Chase End 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.25
Charlie
Single 7th 14:20 Carlisle |Dick Darsie 23.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.25
Single 7th 14:00 Kempton |Rapanui 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.25
Single 7th 13:45 Carlisle |Briery Belle 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 60.25
Single 6th 15:40 Ffos Las |Guanciale 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 46.5
Single 6th 15:25 Sandown|Court By 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 215
Surprise
Single 6th 14:30 Ffos Las |Hollow Blue 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 26.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sky
Single 6th 14:15 Sandown|Voix D'Eau 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.5
Single 6th 13:05 Sandown|More Buck'S 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.5
Single 5th 14:40 Aintree |Vyta Du Roc 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.5
Single 5th 14:35 Down Don Poli 5.50 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 46.5
Royal
Single 5th 14:20 Kelso Un Noble 5.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 51.5
Single 4th 16:50 Hot Stuff 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.5
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 4th 15:10 Warwick |Brownville 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.5
Single 4th 14:45 Fontwell |Withy Mills 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 66.5
Single 4th 13:35 Fontwell |Kayfleur 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.5
Single 4th 13:25 Warwick |Braventara 11.00 5.00 Win 1 27.50 76.5
Single 3rd 16:05 Senatus 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 49
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 15:45 Newbury |Barman 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 43.5
Single 3rd 15:20 Market |Bar De Ligne 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 48.5
Rasen
Single 3rd 14:55 Alyasan 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 53.5
Musselburgh
Single 3rd 13:15 Taurian 2.37 5.00 Win 1 6.85 58.5
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 18:55 Kempton |Kananee 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 51.65
(A.W)
Single 2nd 14:40 Lake Chapala 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 34.15
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:50 Exeter |Mighty Leader 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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